MODEL =

CABINET

GAS / ELECTRIC ZONE

COOLING ZONE

RM6505

POPULAR SPARE PARTS

UPPER SHELF

LOWER SHELF
FREEZER DOOR
FREEZER UPPER SHELF
FREEZER LOWER SHELF

TRAVEL CATCH

TRAVEL CATCH BRACKET
UPPER SHELF

MIDDLE SHELF (FULL WIDTH)
BOTTLE SHELF

BOTTLE BAR

BOTTLE FINGERS

SALAD CRISPER

THERMOCOUPLE
240V ELEMENT

12V ELEMENT

GAS VALVE
THERMOSTAT GAS
ELECTRONIC IGNITER

JUNKERS BURNER

SPARK ELECTRODE
JET 39
IGNITION LEAD

THERMOSTAT KNOB
GAS KNOB

LEISURE SPARES PART NUMBER

IC10368A
IC10368A
2932404029
IC10375
IC10368B

TR10420
TR10420A
IC10355
IC10354
IC10354
IC10354A
IC10331
2932374016

GR10028
EL10296B
173767013
2931656017
2931336016
1G10227

JB10076

2930379009
2007419159
2931360057

OTHER PARTS ARE AVAILABLE , PLEASE CONTACT LEISURE SPARES 01423 32110¢



