<u>MODEL =</u> RM6505

POPULAR SPARE PARTS

LEISURE SPARES PART NUMBER

		LEISONE	
<u>CABINET</u>			
	UPPER SHELF	=	IC10368A
	LOWER SHELF	=	IC10368A
	FREEZER DOOR	=	2932404029
	FREEZER UPPER SHELF	=	IC10375
	FREEZER LOWER SHELF	=	IC10368B
DOOR			
DOON	TRAVEL CATCH	=	TR10420
	TRAVEL CATCH BRACKET	=	TR10420A
		=	IC10355
	MIDDLE SHELF (FULL WIDTH)	=	IC10354
	BOTTLE SHELF	=	IC10354
	BOTTLE BAR	=	IC10354A
	BOTTLE FINGERS	=	IC10331
	SALAD CRISPER	=	2932374016
GAS / ELECTRIC ZONE			
	THERMOCOUPLE	=	GR10028
	240V ELEMENT	=	EL10296B
	12V ELEMENT	=	173767013
	GAS VALVE	=	2931656017
	THERMOSTAT GAS	=	2931336016
	ELECTRONIC IGNITER	=	IG10227
		_	1010227
COOLING ZONE			
COOLING ZONE		=	1040070
	JUNKERS BURNER	-	JB10076
	SPARK ELECTRODE	=	2930379009
	JET 39	=	2007419159
	IGNITION LEAD	=	2931360057
MISC			
	THERMOSTAT KNOB	=	
	GAS KNOB	=	

OTHER PARTS ARE AVAILABLE , PLEASE CONTACT LEISURE SPARES 01423 32110{